Amsterdam Churchill Community Planning Group

Finance Report

income

10/10/2008

Expenses

5/18/2009

8/30/2009

12/7/2009

12/7/2009

2/8/2010

3/6/2010

3/6/2010

3/6/2010

3/6/2010

8-Mar-10

Sonoran Institute GAP grant

Executive Services #38065
Mailing

Executive Services # 38529/38780
Mailing

Executive Services #38921
Viailing

Computer Help # 12997
purchase Domain for website
Sec of State

Reinstatement Forms

Sec of State

Annual report fees

Executive Services #39536
Mailing for zoning issues
Computer Help

Balance

$5,000.00

($10.00)
($30.00)
($381.12)
($150.00)

$2,821.53



